2002 Series
Solenoid Air Pilot Actuated Valves
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
2
2002 Series

00 = Valve Unit Only
NB41 000BBF2 1 A 61
How to Order
Valves
DRM0000AK
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
0 = Hardwired Valve Manifold
Va lve Line
6 = 2002 Series
Number of Va lve Stations
A 1 = Q = 17
B 2 = R = 18
C 3 = S = 19
D 4 = T = 20
E 5 = U = 21
F 6 = V = 22
G 7 = W = 23
H
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
= 8
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P =
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16 X = 24
Options
STD =   Standard
DRM  = DIN Rail Mounting (Std .35mm)
MUF  = Muffler in End Plates
DWM = DIN Rail with MUF
Port Type
L   Push-In
End Plate Port Size
2   1/4 (Port type "L" only)
H   8mm (5/16)
1
=
=
=
= 1/8 NPTF or G Tap
60 H 2 L
Manifold Assembly
青岛秉诚自动化设备有限公司                                                         服务热线：4006-918-365                     传真：(86-532)585-10-365
地址：中国·青岛市重庆南路99号海尔云街甲3号楼7F              网址：http://www.ivalve.cc                   Email：sales@bechinas.com
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
6
2002
SERIES
1
4 4
1
3/5
X 2 2
3/5
XE